FORTRESS OF LOUISBOURG

NATIONAL HISTORIC SITE OF CANADA

Hours, Fees and Schedule of Activities

Hours
Open from 9:30 am to 5:00 pm

Time
10:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

Throughout the day...

September

Entry Fees
Adult $17.60
Senior $14.95
Youth $8.80
Family $44.10

Children aged 5 and under are admitted free.
Fees listed include applicable taxes

Activity

Military Demonstration
Guided Tour (75 Minutes)
Military Demonstration
Orientation Tour (30 minutes)
Military Demonstration
Guided tour (75 Minutes)
Public Punishment

Military Demonstration
Orientation Tour (30 Minutes)
Military Demonstration
Military Demonstration

Bobbin Lace Making
18th Century Cooking

Drumming, Dancing, Music, Blacksmith, Vignettes, Crafts, etc

People with reduced mobility, inquire about an alternate route to our reconstructed townsite.

902-733-3546

north/nord 45° 54.834, west/ouest 059° 58.838

LIEU HISTORIQUE NATIONAL DU CANADA DE LA

FORTERESSE-DE-LOUISBOURG
Heures, frais et programme d’activités

Heures d'opération
Ouvert de 9h30 a 17h00

heure
10h45
11h30
11h45
12h30
13h30
14h00
14h15
14h45
15h00
15h45
16h45
Pendant la journée...

septembre

Frais d'entrée

adulte 17,60 $
ainé 1495 %
jeune 8,80%
famille 4410%

Les enfants de cing ans et moins sont admis gratuitement.
Les frais indiqué comprennent les taxes applicables.

activité

Démonstration militaire

Visite guidée (75 minutes)
Démonstration militaire

Visite guidée d’orientation (30 minutes)
Démonstration militaire

Visite guidée (75 minutes)

Punition publique

Démonstration militaire

Visite guidée d’orientation (30 minutes)
Démonstration militaire

Démonstration militaire

Cuisine du 18" siécle
Fabrication de la dentelle aux fuseaux

Tambours, danse, musique, forgeron, vignettes, etc

Personnes a mobilité reduite ; informez-vous au sujet d'un autre chemin vers notre ville.
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